General
Brand   Saat Technologe
Designation Continuous Cup Bucket Elevator
Model  CCBE Series
Application The Perfect Elevator for tight spaces and gentle conveying
tasks.
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Continuous bucket-feed elevators are designed to handle brittle and delicate

▪ Equipotential bonding of shafts (ATEX configuration)
▪ Explosion relief (ATEX configuration)
▪ Inlet module
▪ Outlet module
▪ Scraper for solid boot pulley
Model Specifications
Model
Bucket
Size mm
Cubic m³/h
Capacity
Capacity tph
@ 350m³
Capacity tph
@ 800m³
CCBE-S125 125 2,5 m³/h 0.87 tph 2.0 tph
CCBE-D125 125x2 5 m³/h 1.75 tph 4.0 tph
CCBE-S150 150 3,75 m³/h 1.31 tph 3.0 tph
CCBE-D150 150X2 7.50 m³/h 2.65 tph 6.0 tph
CCBE-S180 180 6,25 m³/h 2,18 tph 5.0 tph
CCBE-D180 180x2 12,5 m³/h 4.37 tph 10.0 tph
CCBE-S200 200 8.75 m³/h 2.0 tph 7.0 tph
CCBE-D200 200x2 17,5 m³/h 6.12 tph 44.0 tph
CCBE-S250 250 12.5 m³/h 4.37 tph 10.0 tph
CCBE-D250 250x2 25 m³/h 8.75 tph 20.0 tph
CCBE-S300 300 15.62 m³/h 5.46 tph 12,50 tph
CCBE-D300 300x2 31.25 m³/h 10.93 tph 25.0 tph
CCBE-T300 300x3 46.87 m³/h 16.40 tph 37.5 tph
• Single Cup On a belt
• Double Cup on Belt for High Capacities
• Triple Cup on Belt for High Capacities